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College/School 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Undergraduate 1,455 1,438 1,470 1,462 1,496
Graduate 622 707 705 687 752
Total 2,077 2,145 2,175 2,149 2,248
Undergraduate 9,762 9,965 10,112 10,196 10,178
Graduate 1,750 1,819 1,826 1,872 1,897
Total 11,512 11,784 11,938 12,068 12,075
Undergraduate 7,961 8,233 8,649 8,896 9,330
Graduate 979 971 892 958 1,155
Total 8,940 9,204 9,541 9,854 10,485
Undergraduate 159 150 155 151 163
Graduate 84 82 76 78 82
Total 243 232 231 229 245
Undergraduate 2,141 2,131 2,166 2,144 1,982
Graduate 1,778 1,855 1,751 1,695 1,816
Total 3,919 3,986 3,917 3,839 3,798
Undergraduate 2,218 2,194 2,225 2,443 2,677
Graduate 169 181 225 273 323
Total 2,387 2,375 2,450 2,716 3,000
Undergraduate 160 184 220 241 246
Graduate 116 111 114 110 113
Total 276 295 334 351 359
Undergraduate 1,525 1,396 1,326 1,346 1,363
Graduate 239 288 290 275 316
Total 1,764 1,684 1,616 1,621 1,679
Undergraduate 261 266 247 265 286
Graduate 212 220 215 239 236
Total 473 486 462 504 522
Undergraduate 1,941 1,937 1,891 1,907 1,811
Graduate 177 201 234 254 293
Total 2,118 2,138 2,125 2,161 2,104
Professional 572 567 531 529 520
Graduate 24 34 42 36 30
Total 596 601 573 565 550
Undergraduate 223 255 296 256 269
Professional 549 561 558 557 569
Graduate 120 118 123 127 119
Total 892 934 977 940 957
Undergraduate 626 613 544 509 497
Graduate 277 337 341 324 376
Total 903 950 885 833 873
Undergraduate 1,165 1,170 1,110 1,117 1,185
Graduate 301 333 309 299 284
Total 1,466 1,503 1,419 1,416 1,469
Undergraduate 138 133 109 101 92
Graduate 497 515 511 500 495
Total 635 648 620 601 587
Undergraduate 97 378 692

Veterinary Medicine Professional 482 520 560 587 607
Graduate 252 317 368 461 536
Total 734 837 1,025 1,426 1,835

ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE AND SCHOOL
ATHENS AND EXTENDED CAMPUSES, FALL TERMS 2020-2024

Agricultural & 
Environmental Sci

Arts & Sciences

Business

Family & Consumer 
Sciences

Ecology

Social Work

Public & International 
Affairs

Education

Engineering

Environment & 
Design

Forestry & Natural 
Resources

Journalism & Mass 
Communication

Law

Pharmacy

Public Health

College/School 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Graduate 48 50 54 58 58
Total 48 50 54 58 58
Graduate 79 85 78 71 67
Total 79 85 78 71 67
Undergraduate 30 101 97 102 132
Graduate 34 61 68 79 80
Total 64 162 165 181 212

Graduate 18 22 32 23
Total 18 22 32 23
Undergraduate 29,765 30,166 30,714 31,514 32,399
Professional 1,603 1,648 1,649 1,673 1,696
Graduate 7,779 8,304 8,244 8,428 9,051
Total 39,147 40,118 40,607 41,615 43,146

College/School 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Undergraduate 9 12 5 2 6
Graduate 4 3 2 1 1
Total 13 15 7 3 7
Undergraduate 12 7 9 10 8
Total 12 7 9 10 8
Undergraduate 19 13 12 22 18
Total 19 13 12 22 18
Undergraduate 4 2
Graduate 105 91 86 81 86
Total 109 93 86 81 86
Undergraduate 10 6 1
Total 10 6 1
Undergraduate
Graduate 1
Total 1

College/School 2020 2021 2022 2022 2024
Graduate 44 51 44 44 41
Total 44 51 44 44 41
Graduate 22 1
Total 22 1
Graduate 209 224 192 192 226
Total 209 224 192 192 226
Graduate
Total
Graduate 59 67 72 72 71
Total 59 67 72 72 71
Graduate 26 45 34 34 18
Total 26 45 34 34 18
Graduate 144 158 127 127 103
Total 144 158 127 127 103
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College/School 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Undergraduate 1,455 1,438 1,470 1,462 1,496
Graduate 622 707 705 687 752
Total 2,077 2,145 2,175 2,149 2,248
Undergraduate 9,762 9,965 10,112 10,196 10,178
Graduate 1,750 1,819 1,826 1,872 1,897
Total 11,512 11,784 11,938 12,068 12,075
Undergraduate 7,961 8,233 8,649 8,896 9,330
Graduate 979 971 892 958 1,155
Total 8,940 9,204 9,541 9,854 10,485
Undergraduate 159 150 155 151 163
Graduate 84 82 76 78 82
Total 243 232 231 229 245
Undergraduate 2,141 2,131 2,166 2,144 1,982
Graduate 1,778 1,855 1,751 1,695 1,816
Total 3,919 3,986 3,917 3,839 3,798
Undergraduate 2,218 2,194 2,225 2,443 2,677
Graduate 169 181 225 273 323
Total 2,387 2,375 2,450 2,716 3,000
Undergraduate 160 184 220 241 246
Graduate 116 111 114 110 113
Total 276 295 334 351 359
Undergraduate 1,525 1,396 1,326 1,346 1,363
Graduate 239 288 290 275 316
Total 1,764 1,684 1,616 1,621 1,679
Undergraduate 261 266 247 265 286
Graduate 212 220 215 239 236
Total 473 486 462 504 522
Undergraduate 1,941 1,937 1,891 1,907 1,811
Graduate 177 201 234 254 293
Total 2,118 2,138 2,125 2,161 2,104
Professional 572 567 531 529 520
Graduate 24 34 42 36 30
Total 596 601 573 565 550
Undergraduate 223 255 296 256 269
Professional 549 561 558 557 569
Graduate 120 118 123 127 119
Total 892 934 977 940 957
Undergraduate 626 613 544 509 497
Graduate 277 337 341 324 376
Total 903 950 885 833 873
Undergraduate 1,165 1,170 1,110 1,117 1,185
Graduate 301 333 309 299 284
Total 1,466 1,503 1,419 1,416 1,469
Undergraduate 138 133 109 101 92
Graduate 497 515 511 500 495
Total 635 648 620 601 587
Undergraduate 97 378 692

Veterinary Medicine Professional 482 520 560 587 607
Graduate 252 317 368 461 536
Total 734 837 1,025 1,426 1,835
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College/School 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Graduate 48 50 54 58 58
Total 48 50 54 58 58
Graduate 79 85 78 71 67
Total 79 85 78 71 67
Undergraduate 30 101 97 102 132
Graduate 34 61 68 79 80
Total 64 162 165 181 212

Graduate 18 22 32 23
Total 18 22 32 23
Undergraduate 29,765 30,166 30,714 31,514 32,399
Professional 1,603 1,648 1,649 1,673 1,696
Graduate 7,779 8,304 8,244 8,428 9,051
Total 39,147 40,118 40,607 41,615 43,146

College/School 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Undergraduate 9 12 5 2 6
Graduate 4 3 2 1 1
Total 13 15 7 3 7
Undergraduate 12 7 9 10 8
Total 12 7 9 10 8
Undergraduate 19 13 12 22 18
Total 19 13 12 22 18
Undergraduate 4 2
Graduate 105 91 86 81 86
Total 109 93 86 81 86
Undergraduate 10 6 1
Total 10 6 1
Undergraduate
Graduate 1
Total 1

College/School 2020 2021 2022 2022 2024
Graduate 44 51 44 44 41
Total 44 51 44 44 41
Graduate 22 1
Total 22 1
Graduate 209 224 192 192 226
Total 209 224 192 192 226
Graduate
Total
Graduate 59 67 72 72 71
Total 59 67 72 72 71
Graduate 26 45 34 34 18
Total 26 45 34 34 18
Graduate 144 158 127 127 103
Total 144 158 127 127 103
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College/School 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Undergraduate 23 25 20 8 9
Graduate 16 16 14 12 10
Total 39 41 34 20 19

Graduate 16 2 1
Total 39 2 1

College/School 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Graduate 422 432 378 402 398
Total 422 432 378 402 398
Graduate 18 16 17 17 16
Total 18 16 17 17 16

College/School 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Graduate 41 58 63 51 62
Total 41 58 63 51 62
Undergraduate
Graduate 16 14 9 25 29
Total 16 14 9 25 29
Undergraduate 67 24
Graduate 73 69 49 109 212
Total 140 93 49 109 212
Undergraduate 30 29 19 14 9
Graduate 261 311 300 304 393
Total 291 340 319 318 402
Graduate 71 107 103 107 122
Total 71 107 103 107 122
Graduate 59 52 69 86 93
Total 59 52 69 86 93
Graduate 21 22 21 26 26
Total 21 22 21 26 26
Graduate 9 7 9 65
Total 9 7 7 65
Graduate 58 79 128 139 160
Total 58 79 128 139 160
Graduate 19 58 113 177 224
Total 19 58 113 177 224

Source: Office of Institutional Research
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